Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:
Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 108
2 2724
3 2764
4 2703
5 1309
6 2797
7 1749
8 2752
9 1253

10 2914
11 101
12 1308
13 1333
14 1438
15 1096
16 161
17 124
2906
Exhibitors:
Raul Delgado
Bob Bollinger

Mike Crawford

AHA Show Report

Big Apple Invitational Medium Face Crested
White Plains, NY

November 14, 2009

Steve Mitchell

Raul Delgado
12 Event: [ ] National [] Sectional District
43 Total in Event: 65
5 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder
Red YC Bob Bollinger
Black OH Raul Delgado
Red OH Raul Delgado
Yellow YH Raul Delgado
Black YC Mike Crawford
Red OoC Raul Delgado
Yellow OoC Bob Bollinger
Black OoC Raul Delgado
Blue OH Bob Bollinger
Red YH Tony Patti
Yellow YC Bob Bollinger
Black YH Mike Crawford
Yellow OH Bob Bollinger
Silver OoC Bob Bollinger
Silver OH Bob Bollinger
Silver YC Bob Bollinger bred by Galen
Goshorn
Blue YH Bob Bollinger
Red YC Tony Patti
Districts: Exhibitors:
12 Joyce Cap
7 Tony Patti
7

Page 1

Points

25.25
18.94
15.15
12.63
10.10
7.58
6.31
5.05
3.79
2.53
1.26
1.01
0.76
0.76
0.76

0.76

0.76
Brought back
2nd to
champion

Districts:

12
12



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
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11

13
14
15
16

1310
2327
1115
1422
1314
1317
130
1319
110
772

103
1307
1344

106

125
2826
1302

Exhibitors:

Bob Bollinger

Tony Patti

AHA Show Report

Big Apple Invitational Medium Face Plainhead
White Plains, NY

November 14, 2009

Steve Mitchell

Raul Delgado
12 Event: [ National [_] Sectional District
22 Total in Event: 65
3 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Blue YC Mike Crawford 19.00
Blue OH Mike Crawford 14.25
Silver OH Mike Crawford 11.40
Yellow OC Mike Crawford 9.50
Silver YC Mike Crawford 7.60
Silver YH Mike Crawford 5.70
Black YH Bob Bollinger 4.75
Blue YH Mike Crawford 3.80
Yellow YH Bob Bollinger 2.85
Red OC Bob Bollinger bred by James
Jensen 1.90
Yellow YC Bob Bollinger 0.95
Blue OoC Bob Bollinger 0.76
Dun OH Bob Bollinger 0.57
Red YC Bob Bollinger 0.57
Red YH Bob Bollinger 0.57
Yellow OH Tony Patti 0.57
Blue YC Mike Crawford Brought back
2nd to
champion
Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
7 Mike Crawford 7
12
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